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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Vote in 2015
Total | Con | Lab | ® | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midiands I o 1 scotiand | Con | Lab | P | ukip
Dem South Wales Dem

Weighted Sample|10383] 3561|3406 | 633 | 4079 |4430]5025| 5358 |1163]|4382]2461[2378|5918]4465| 1391 | 3364 2222 12502| 903 |2792]2306] 655 | 873

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How would you vote if another European
Union referendum was held today?
| would vote to remain in the EU 47 24 69 77 90 8 45 48 65 51 42 33| 53 38 56 44 42 45 58 34 66 66 8
| would vote to leave the EU 41 70 24 18 5 84 | 44 39 18 33 50 60 38 46 32 45 45 42 30 60 27 28 87
| would not vote 6 1 3 1 1 2 6 5 7 7 4 3 4 8 5 5 6 6 5 1 2 1 1
Don'tknow 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 8 10 8 4 4 5 8 7 6 8 7 7 5 5 5 3
How likely are you to vote if there was
another European Referendum? Please
choose a number between 1 and 5,
where 1 is ‘Certain NOT to vote” and 5 is
‘Absolutely certain to vote’
1- Certain NOT to vote 5 1 2 1 1 2 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 7 3 5 6 6 4 1 3 2 2
2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0
3 5 3 4 2 2 4 4 5 7 7 3 2 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 3 2 2 2
4 7 5 7 6 6 6 6 8 13 8 5 4 6 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 6 5 6
Absolutely certain to vote 77 88 83 88 88 84 | 79 75 65 71 85 87 82 71 77 79 74 76 79 87 85 88 87
Don’t know 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 5 8 6 2 2 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3
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